Yleinen (1177)

Steriloinnit (2299)

Al 5
AM 5
BP 50
FL 10
HL 5
HM 50
JA 10
KE 15
KH 5
KM 5
MM 25
MT 10
MT 30
NK 5
NS 20
RJ 10
SH 6
TH 10
WM 15
YHT 291

Glinan tarha (1245)

AP 25
BT 10
EE 35
HT 40
KJ 5
KM 23
TA 30
TP 30

YHT 198

AA
AH
HT
KA
KA
KH
KJ
KM
KP
KP
KR
LT
NM
RE
RJ
RM
RT
Tl
TN
TT
UM

YHT

551
15
8
20
50
20
9
19
30
20
30
25
30
30
30
5
10
40
30
25
20
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Projekti Speranta (12551)

Rescueyhdistys Kulkurit ry
Lahjoitukset lokakuu 2015

AH
AR
HA
HK
HK
HM
HP
HS
HT
KM
KM
KP
KT
MA
MM
MM
NM
RH
SJ
T
VM
VN
VS
YE

YHT

50
50
20
15
30
15
15
20
20
30
100
1000
40
20

5

10
30
50
20
55
10
11,3
5

20
1641,3

Andan tarha (1232)
SUFLETE DRAGI - FOR FOOD
AP 25
HK 30
JP 30
JP 10
KJ 5
KK 40
KP 15
NS 20
RS 20
SJ 70
TE 10
TR 20
VM 30
YHT 325

Rosiori De Vede -projekti (2410106)

Jahti&Vahti
-ruokakeréyslahjoitukset (11772)
MK 55

™ 27,5

VK 27,5

YHT 110

Kissat (1407)

KK 10

MM 25

YHT 35

Mihaela Soare (12577)

K 15
KM 60
MA 10
MT 35
NK 20
NT 50
NT 200
PS 20
UR 25
YE 35
YK 25
YHT 495

HS 100
MM 50
UM 20
UM 20
YHT 190

1/1



